
1st January 2017
recommended trade prices

DX 695

circuit protection products                
for use in domestic household premises

& other applications

DX695.qxp_Crabtree  08/12/2016  11:56  Page 1



                                                       Pages

Starbreaker Built Consumer Units -          3
All Metal

Starbreaker Meter Cabinet      3
Consumer Units - All Metal

Starbreaker All Metal Consumer Unit   3-4
Accessories

All Metal Consumer Unit -                      3-4
Common Crabtree Accessories

Starbreaker MCBs                                       4

Starbreaker RCBOs                                     4

Starbreaker RCCBs                                      5

Starbreaker Components                           5

DIN Rail Mounting Control Devices          5

Starbreaker Built Consumer Units -          6
Insulated

Loadstar Flexible Consumer Units -           7
All Metal

Loadstar Meter Cabinet                            7
Consumer Units

Loadstar Other - All Metal                         7

Domestic Switch Fuse Units                       7

Loadstar MCBs                                            8

Loadstar RCBOs                                          8

Loadstar RCCBs                                           8

Loadstar Other                                            8

Loadstar Flexible Consumer Units -           8
IP55 Insulated

Lifestar RCCBs                                             9

Lifestar RCBOs                                            9

Lifestar Enclosures                                      9

DOMESTIC CIRCUIT PROTECTION

NOTE
Since January 2016 Amendment 3 to BS7671 IET Wiring regulations
requires consumer units that are installed within domestic household
premises to have non combustible enclosures. Amendment 3 compliant
Consumer units are featured within shaded pages of this price list.
Insulated / plastic consumer units are no longer permitted in domestic
household premises. However it is permitted to use plastic consumer
units in other types of premises e.g commercial installations.
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STARBREAKER BUILT CONSUMER UNITS - 
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ACCESSORIES
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CONSUMER UNITS FOR USE IN DOMESTIC HOUSEHOLD PREMISES 3

MAIN SWITCH
502/2B 40A DP Main Switch + 2 SB - 54.50
502/26B 63A DP Main Switch + 2 SB - 56.24
504/2B Main Switch + 4 SB - 64.61
507/2B Main Switch + 7 SB - 71.09
510/2B Main Switch + 10 SB - 79.73
513/2B Main Switch + 13 SB - 88.38
518/2B Main Switch + 18 SB - 101.34

SPLIT LOAD
504/2263B Main Switch +2, RCCB +2 A2 - 212.56
507/2263B Main Switch +2, RCCB +5 A2 - 225.40
507/2283B Main Switch +2, RCCB +5 A2 - 226.52
507/2363B Main Switch +3, RCCB +4 A2 - 225.40
507/2383B Main Switch +3, RCCB +4 A2 - 226.52
507/2463B Main Switch +4, RCCB +3 A2 - 225.40
507/2483B Main Switch +4, RCCB +3 A2 - 226.52
507/2563B Main Switch +5, RCCB +2 A2 - 225.40
507/2583B Main Switch +5, RCCB +2 A2 - 226.52
510/2763B Main Switch +7, RCCB +3 A2 - 242.51
512/2683B Main Switch +6, RCCB +6 A2 - 246.16
510/2583B Main Switch +5, RCCB +5 A2 - 243.72
510/2563B Main Switch +6, RCCB +6 A2 - 242.51
510/2663B Main Switch +6, RCCB +4 A2 - 242.51
510/2463B Main Switch +4, RCCB +6 A2 - 242.51
510/2483B Main Switch +4, RCCB +6 A2 - 243.72
510/2363B Main Switch +3, RCCB +7 A2 - 242.51
510/2383B Main Switch +3, RCCB +7 A2 - 243.72
515/2563B Main Switch +5, RCCB +10 A2 - 268.18
515/2683B Main Switch +6, RCCB +9 A2 - 269.52
515/2663B Main Switch +6, RCCB +9 A2 - 268.18
515/2183B Main Switch +10, RCCB +5 A2 - 269.52
515/2163B Main Switch +10, RCCB +5 A2 - 268.18
515/2983B Main Switch +9, RCCB +6 A2 - 269.52
515/2963B Main Switch +9, RCCB +6 A2 - 268.18
515/2783B Main Switch +7, RCCB +8 A2 - 269.52
515/2763B Main Switch +7, RCCB +8 A2 - 268.18
515/2883B Main Switch +8, RCCB +7 A2 - 269.52
515/2863B Main Switch +8, RCCB +7 A2 - 268.18

HIGH INTEGRITY
509/218484B 9W High Integrity 1+4+4 (80A 30mA RCDs) A1 - 469.97
508/226363B 8W High Integrity 2+3+3 63A 30mA RCDs) A1 - 462.95
513/228665B 13W High Integrity 2+6+5 Metal 80/63 A1 - 503.04
513/226665B 13W High Integrity 2+6+5 (63A 30mA RCDs) A1 - 500.51
513/226764B 13W High Integrity 2+7+4 Metal A1 - 500.51
513/226863B 13W High Integrity 2+8+3 Metal A1 - 500.51
513/238585B 13W High Integrity 3+5+5 (80A 30mA RCDs) A1 - 505.56
513/238565B 13W High Integrity 3+5+5 Metal 80/63 A1 - 503.04
513/236565B 13W High Integrity 3+5+5 (63A 30mA RCDs) A1 - 500.51
513/236664B 13W High Integrity 3+6+4 Metal A1 - 500.51
513/236763B 13W High Integrity 3+7+3 Metal A1 - 500.51
513/246564B 13W High Integrity 4+5+4 Metal A1 - 500.51
513/246663B 13W High Integrity 4+6+3 Metal A1 - 500.51
513/256464B 13W High Integrity 5+4+4 Metal A1 - 500.51
513/256563B 13W High Integrity 5+5+3 Metal A1 - 500.51
513/266463B 13W High Integrity 6+4+3 Metal A1 - 500.51

DUAL RCD
508/2834634B 8W 4+4 Split (80A 30mA & 63A 30mA RCD) A1 - 455.85
513/2637636B 13W 7+6 Split (63A 30mA RCD) A1 - 491.12
513/2638635B 13W Dual RCD 63+8/63+5 Metal A1 - 491.12
513/2639634B 13W 7+6 Split (63A 30mA RCD) A1 - 491.12
513/2837636B 13W Dual RCD 80+7/63+6 Metal A1 - 493.60
513/2838635B 13W Dual RCD 80+8/63+5 Metal A1 - 493.60
513/2839634B 13W Dual RCD 80+9/63+4 Metal A1 - 493.60
508/26484B 8W 100mA RCCB +4, RCCB +4 A1 - 455.85
508/28484B 8W 100mA RCCB +4, RCCB +4 A1 - 463.15
513/26786B 13W 100mA RCCB +7, RCCB +6 A1 - 493.60
513/28786B 13W 100mA RCCB +7, RCCB +6 A1 - 496.08

RCD CONTROLLED
502/343B Metal 2 way consumer unit 40A 30mA A2 - 130.90

502/363B Metal 2 way consumer unit 63A 30mA A2 - 139.36
502/343GU Metal 2 way garage unit 40A 30mA RCD & A2 - 156.63

2 MCBs (6A & 32A)
502/363GU Metal 2 way garage unit 63A 30mA RCD & A2 - 165.10

2 MCBs (6A & 32A)
504/383B 80A 30mA RCCB +4 A2 - 149.80
504/343B 40A 30mA RCCB +4 A2 - 149.05
507/383B 80A 30mA RCCB +7 A2 - 173.46
507/343B 40A 30mA RCCB +7 A2 - 172.59
510/313B 100A 30mA RCCB +10 A2 - 190.63
510/383B 80A 30mA RCCB +10 A2 - 189.68
513/313B 100A 30mA RCCB +13 A2 - 200.08
513/383B 80A 30mA RCCB +13 A2 - 199.08
518/313B 100A 30mA RCCB +18 A2 - 227.60
518/383B 80A 30mA RCCB +18 A2 - 226.47

MULTI TARIFF
505/232B Main Switch +3, Main Switch +2 SB - 129.02
508/232B Main Switch +3, Main Switch +5 SB - 131.77
508/242B Main Switch +4, Main Switch +4 SB - 131.77
508/252B Main Switch +5, Main Switch +3 SB - 131.77
508/262B Main Switch +6, Main Switch +2 SB - 131.77
511/242B Main Switch +4, Main Switch +7 SB - 140.60
511/252B Main Switch +5, Main Switch +6 SB - 140.60
511/262B Main Switch +6, Main Switch +5 SB - 140.60
511/272B Main Switch +7, Main Switch +4 SB - 140.60
511/282B Main Switch +8, Main Switch +3 SB - 140.60
509/242124B Main Switch +4, Main Switch +1, Main Switch +4 SB - 140.60
516/2112B Main Switch +11, Main Switch +5 SB - 161.66
516/212B Main Switch +10, Main Switch +6 SB - 161.66
516/262B Main Switch +6, Main Switch +10 SB - 161.66
516/272B Main Switch +7, Main Switch +9 SB - 161.66
516/282B Main Switch +8, Main Switch +8 SB - 161.66
516/292B Main Switch +9, Main Switch +7 SB - 161.66
514/272126B Main Switch +7, Main Switch +1, Main Switch +6 SB - 161.66
514/282125B Main Switch +8, Main Switch +1, Main Switch +5 SB - 173.20
508/22623B T1:Main Switch + 2 RCCB +3, T2:Main Switch +3 SB - 260.78
513/25626B T1:Main Switch +5 RCCB + 2, T2:Main Switch +6 SB - 286.52
513/23624B T1:Main Switch +3 RCCB +6, T2:Main Switch +4 SB - 286.52
513/23824B T1:Main Switch +3 RCCB +6, T2:Main Switch +4 SB - 289.91

DUAL BANK
520/283B Main Switch +10, RCCB +10 SB - 199.36
526/283B Main Switch +13, RCCB +13 SB - 242.23
536/283B Main Switch +18, RCCB +18 SB - 255.43
517/26383B Main Switch, RCCB +7, RCCB +10 SB - 228.72
517/26183B Main Switch, RCCB +7, RCCB +10 SB - 228.72
523/26383B Main Switch, RCCB +10, RCCB +13 SB - 239.64
523/26183B Main Switch, RCCB +10, RCCB +13 SB - 239.64
533/26383B Main Switch, RCCB +15, RCCB +18 SB - 245.77
533/26183B Main Switch, RCCB +15, RCCB +18 SB - 245.77

607/2B Metal 7 way consumer unit 100A Fixed CS - 76.29
610/2B Metal 10 way consumer unit 100A Fixed CS - 85.57
608/2483B Metal Split Load consumer unit 4+4 Fixed CS - 114.49
606/228282B 7 Way High Integrity Consumer Unit 2+2+2 Fixed CS - 151.71
606/2833833B 7 Way Dual RCD Consumer Unit 3+3 Fixed CS - 150.48
613/2B Metal 13 way consumer unit 100A CS - 94.85
611/2583B Metal Split Load consumer unit 5+6 Fixed CS - 131.44
609/218484B 9 Way High Integrity Consumer Unit 1+4+4 Fixed CS - 171.48
609/2835834B 9 Way Dual RCD Consumer Unit 5+4 Fixed CS - 168.01

504/0A 4 Module ALL METAL Enclosure SC - 40.53
506/0A 6 Module ALL METAL Enclosure SC - 42.74
509/0A 9 Module ALL METAL Enclosure SC - 48.63
512/0A 12 Module ALL METAL Enclosure SC - 55.13
515/0A 15 Module ALL METAL Enclosure SC - 61.40
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STARBREAKER ALL METAL CONSUMER UNIT
ACCESSORIES

ALL METAL CONSUMER UNIT
COMMON CRABTREE ACCESSORIES
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                                                                                                                   Discount    MOQ    Price
List No.                      Description                                                                   Code                £each

STARBREAKER RCBOs

STARBREAKER MCBs

STARBREAKER RCBOs

CONSUMER UNITS FOR USE IN DOMESTIC HOUSEHOLD PREMISES4

520/0A 20 Module ALL METAL Enclosure SC - 70.84
524/2A 24 Module, 2 Bank ALL METAL Enclosure SC - 149.68
530/2A 30 Module, 2 Bank ALL METAL Enclosure SC - 187.82
540/2A 40 Module, 2 Bank ALL METAL Enclosure SC - 193.95
506/FLA 6 MOD Flush Lid Assembly SC - 40.46
509/FLA 9 MOD Flush Lid Assembly SC - 44.54
512/FLA 12 MOD Flush Lid Assembly SC - 49.93
515/FLA 15 MOD Flush Lid Assembly SC - 55.34
520/FLA 20 MOD Flush Lid Assembly SC - 63.47
524/DFLA 24 MOD Flush Lid Assembly SC - 99.88
530/DFLA 30 MOD Flush Lid Assembly SC - 110.70
540/DFLA 40 MOD Flush Lid Assembly SC - 126.94
504/LID Cover & Visor Assy White 4M Metal SC - 28.37
506/LID Cover & Visor Assy White 6M Metal SC - 32.82
509/LID Cover & Visor Assy White 9M Metal SC - 36.43
512/LID Cover & Visor Assy White 12M Metal SC - 40.05
515/LID Cover & Visor Assy White 15M Metal SC - 44.50
520/LID Cover & Visor Assy White 20M Metal SC - 50.89
806/LID255G 6 mod Cover & Metal visor assembly - Grey 255 high SC - 34.35
809/LID255G 9 mod Cover & Metal visor assembly - Grey 255 high SC - 37.62
812/LID255G 12 mod Cover & Metal visor assembly - Grey 255 high SC - 42.34
815/LID255G 15 mod Cover & Metal visor assembly - Grey 255 high SC - 46.94
820/LID255G 20 mod Cover & Metal visor assembly - Grey 255 high SC - 53.46

CR0706FS Intumescent Strip 6/7 Module SC - 20.19
CR1009FS Intumescent Strip 9/10 Module SC - 21.37
CR1312FS Intumescent Strip 12/13 Module SC - 22.56
CR1615FS Intumescent Strip 15/16 Module SC - 23.75
CR2120FS Intumescent Strip 20/21 Module SC - 26.11
MNSPE6584/1NR Metal Rear Cable Spacer 7/6M 188mm T/B SB - 33.39
MNSPE6584/2NR Metal Rear Cable Spacer 10/9M 241mm T/B SB - 37.35
MNSPE6584/3NR Metal Rear Cable Spacer 13/12M 292mm T/B SB - 42.59
MNSPE6584/4NR Metal Rear Cable Spacer 16/15M 353mm T/B SB - 47.85
MNSPE6584/5NR Metal Rear Cable Spacer 21/20M 438mm T/B SB - 55.73
MNSPE6670/1NR Metal Rear Cable Spacer 7/6M 188mm L/R SB - 33.39
MNSPE6670/2NR Metal Rear Cable Spacer 10/9M 241mm L/R SB - 37.35
MNSPE6670/3NR Metal Rear Cable Spacer 13/12M 292mm L/R SB - 42.59
MNSPE6670/4NR Metal Rear Cable Spacer 16/15M 353mm L/R SB - 47.85
MNSPE6670/5NR Metal Rear Cable Spacer 21/20M 438mm L/R SB - 55.73
CRCE1 Membrane Cable Entries Kit 3X32mm 7X20mm SC - 7.69
CRCE2 Membrane Cable Entries Kit 10X20mm SC - 5.76
MTCG32 Main Tails Cable Grommett SC - 17.93
CRLDK Temporary Locking Device SC - 11.23

61/B06 MCB 6A Type B SM 10 12.91
61/B10 MCB 10A Type B SM 10 12.91
61/B16 MCB 16A Type B SM 10 12.91
61/B20 MCB 20A Type B SM 10 12.91
61/B32 MCB 32A Type B SM 10 12.91
61/B40 MCB 40A Type B SM 10 12.91
61/B50 MCB 50A Type B SM 10 12.91
61/C06 MCB 6A Type C SM 10 12.91
61/C10 MCB 10A Type C SM 10 12.91
61/C16 MCB 16A Type C SM 10 12.91
61/C20 MCB 20A Type C SM 10 12.91
61/C32 MCB 32A Type C SM 10 12.91
61/C40 MCB 40A Type C SM 10 12.91
61/C50 MCB 50A Type C SM 10 12.91

61/B10630 RCBO 6A 30mA 1 Module Type B SR - 84.64
61/B11030 RCBO 10A 30mA 1 Module Type B SR - 84.64
61/B11630 RCBO 16A 30mA 1 Module Type B SR - 84.64
61/B12030 RCBO 20A 30mA 1 Module Type B SR - 84.64
61/B12530 RCBO 20A 30mA 1 Module Type B SR - 84.64
61/B13230 RCBO 32A 30mA 1 Module Type B SR - 84.64
61/B14030 RCBO 40A 30mA 1 Module Type B SR - 84.64
61/B14530 RCBO 40A 30mA 1 Module Type B SR - 84.64
61/B15030 RCBO 50A 30mA 1 Module Type B SR - 84.64

61/C10630 RCBO 6A 30mA 1 Module Type C SR - 84.64
61/C11030 RCBO 10A 30mA 1 Module Type C SR - 84.64
61/C11630 RCBO 16A 30mA 1 Module Type C SR - 84.64
61/C12030 RCBO 20A 30mA 1 Module Type C SR - 84.64
61/C13230 RCBO 32A 30mA 1 Module Type C SR - 84.64
61/C14030 RCBO 40A 30mA 1 Module Type C SR - 84.64
61/C15030 RCBO 50A 30mA 1 Module Type C SR - 84.64
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STARBREAKER RCCBs

STARBREAKER COMPONENTS

DIN RAIL MOUNTING CONTROL DEVICES

STARBREAKER COMPONENTS

INSULATED / PLASTIC STARBREAKER CONSUMER UNITS 5

325/030 RCCB Incoming 25A 30mA SC - 87.57
325/A030 RCCB Incoming 25A 30mA SC - 100.70
340/030 RCCB Incoming 40A 30mA SC - 100.14
340/A030 RCCB Incoming 40A 30mA SC - 115.16
340/100 RCCB Incoming 40A 100mA SC - 97.63
363/030 RCCB Incoming 63A 30mA SR - 103.42
363/S030 RCCB Split Load 63A 30mA SR - 113.36
363/AS030 RCCB Split Load 63A 30mA SC - 130.94
363/S100 RCCB Split Load 63A 100mA SC - 105.34
380/030 RCCB Incoming 80A 30mA SR - 109.18
380/A030 RCCB Incoming 80A 30mA SC - 126.19
380/S030 RCCB Split Load 80A 30mA SR - 118.47
380/AS030 RCCB Split Load 80A 30mA SC - 136.87
380/100 RCCB Incoming 80A 100mA SC - 105.04
380/S100 RCCB Split Load 80A 100mA SC - 110.12
310/030 RCCB Incoming 100A 30mA SC - 114.32
310/A030 RCCB Incoming 100A 30mA SC - 131.43
310/100 RCCB Incoming 100A 100mA SC - 110.13
310/100TD RCCB Incoming 100A T/Delay SC - 134.77

404/0A 4 Module Insulated Enclosure SC - 12.62
406/0A 6 Module Insulated Enclosure SC - 22.20
409/0A 9 Module Insulated Enclosure SC - 29.36
412/0A 12 Module Insulated Enclosure SC - 35.69
415/0A 15 Module Insulated Enclosure SC - 47.87
420/0A 20 Module Insulated Enclosure. SC - 64.52
9060 Starbreaker Busbar 6 module SC - 4.40
9090 Starbreaker Busbar 9 module SC - 5.01
9120 Starbreaker Busbar 12 module SC - 6.88
9150 Starbreaker Busbar 15 module SC - 9.81
9200 Starbreaker Busbar 20 module SC - 13.56
9530 9 Module Split load 2+2 SC - 9.56
9560 12 Module Split load 2+5 SC - 11.71
9650 12 Module Split load 3+4 SC - 11.71
9740 12 Module Split load 4+3 SC - 11.71
9830 12 Module Split load 5+2 SC - 11.71
9950 15 Module Split load 6+4 SC - 12.51
9860 15 Module Split load 5+5 SC - 12.51
9770 15 Module Split load 4+6 SC - 12.51
9104 15 Module Split load 7+3 SC - 12.51
9680 15 Module Split load 3+7 SC - 12.51
9811 20 Module Split load 5+10 SC - 15.97
9910 20 Module Split load 6+9 SC - 15.97
9109 20 Module Split load 7+8 SC - 15.97
9118 20 Module Split load 8+7 SC - 15.97
9127 20 Module Split load 9+6 SC - 15.97
9136 20 Module Split load 10+5 SC - 15.97
9576/ST High Integrity busbar 2+6+5 SC - 15.97
9585/ST High Integrity busbar 2+7+4 SC - 15.97
9594/ST High Integrity busbar 2+8+3 SC - 15.97
9666/ST High Integrity busbar 3+5+5 SC - 15.97
9684/ST High Integrity busbar 3+7+3 SC - 15.97
9765/ST High Integrity busbar 4+5+4 SC - 15.97
9774/ST High Integrity busbar 4+6+3 SC - 15.97
9855/ST High Integrity busbar 5+4+4 SC - 15.97
9864/ST High Integrity busbar 5+5+3 SC - 15.97
9957/ST High Integrity busbar 6+4+3 SC - 15.97
9387/ST Dual RCCB busbar 7+6 SC - 15.97
9396/ST Dual RCCB busbar 8+5 SC - 15.97
9315/ST Dual RCCB busbar 9+4 SC - 15.97
9414/M 15 Module Multi tariff 4+1+4 SC - 12.51
9716/M 20 Module Multi tariff 7+1+6 SC - 15.97
9815/M 20 Module Multi tariff 8+1+5 SC - 15.97
9233/ST 15 Module Split load Dual tariff 2+3+3 SC - 12.51
9837/ST 20 Module Split load Dual tariff 5+2+6 SC - 15.97
9675/ST 20 Module Split load Dual tariff 3+6+4 SC - 15.97
9355/ST 15 Module Split load Dual RCCB 4+4 SC - 12.51
9380/D 12 Module 2 Bank Split load Dual RCCB SC - 11.71
9311/D 15 Module 2 Bank Split load Dual RCCB SC - 12.51
9316/D 20 Module 2 Bank Split load Dual RCCB SC - 15.97
40/MI2 40A DP Main Switch SC - 14.23
63/MI2 63A DP Main Switch SC - 16.66
100/DC1 100A SP Direct Connection unit SC - 9.58
100/DC2 100A DP Direct Connection unit SC - 17.21

100/2MT 100A DP with Tap Off terminal SC - 20.89
100/MI2 100A Double Pole Main Switch SC - 18.78
100/SP1 100A Single Pole Main Switch SC - 10.57
443 Blanking plate, Insulated enclosures SC - 0.72
543 Starbreaker Metal Blank SR 10 1.77
741 Insulating grommet SC - 3.09
743 Blanking plate, metal cased SC - 1.18
748 Brass Padlock and two keys SC - 6.79
MCBLD MCB Padlocking Device SC - 8.45
404/LID 4 Way Cover for 404/0A SC - 5.07
406/LID 6 Way Cover for 406/0A SC - 8.88
409/LID 9 Way Cover for 409/0A SC - 11.73
412/LID 12 Way Cover for 412/0A SC - 14.28
415/LID 15 Way Cover for 415/0A SC - 19.15
420/LID 20 Way Cover for 420/0A SC - 25.83
301/CS 9mm Ventilation Module SC - 2.57

301/S10 Staircase Timer SC - 64.15
301/TD1 1 Module 1Ch Digital Timer SC - 130.63
302/TD1 2 Module 1Ch Digital Timer SC - 149.16
302/TD2 2 Module 2Ch Digital Timer SC - 184.25
402/TD1 2 Module 1Ch Timer + Data key SC - 152.47
402/TD2 2 Module 2Ch Timer + Data key SC - 190.90
502/TD1 2 Module 1Ch Astro Timer SC - 232.80
502/TD2 2 Module 2Ch Astro Timer SC - 307.30
606/TD4 6 Module 4Ch Yearly Timer SC - 419.04
USB/S Timer Software + Data key SC - 204.86
4/5DK Timer Data key SC - 18.61
6DK Timer Data key Yearly SC - 22.37
301/TQ24 1 Module 24hr Quartz Timer SC - 102.40
303/TQ24 24hr Analogue Quartz Timer SC - 145.52
303/TQ7 7 Day Analogue Quartz Timer SC - 139.67
301/TS11 1 Module 1Ch Analogue Timer SC - 74.50
303/TS24 24hr Analogue Sync. Timer SC - 93.12
303/B12 Bell Transformer SC - 42.16
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INSULATED / PLASTIC STARBREAKER CONSUMER UNITS

                                                                                                                                                 Trade   
                                                                                                                   Discount    MOQ    Price
List No.                      Description                                                                   Code                £each

                                                                                                                                                 Trade   
                                                                                                                   Discount    MOQ    Price
List No.                      Description                                                                   Code                £each

STARBREAKER BUILT CONSUMER UNITS - 
INSULATED

6

MAIN SWITCH
402/2B 40A DP Main Switch + 2 SB - 28.85
404/2B Main Switch + 4 A3 - 58.48
407/2B Main Switch + 7 A3 - 61.08
410/2B Main Switch + 10 A3 - 68.87
413/2B Main Switch + 13 A3 - 88.10
418/2B Main Switch + 18 A3 - 110.71

SPLIT LOAD
407/2263B Main Switch +2, RCCB +5 A2 - 193.77
410/2563B Main Switch +5, RCCB +5 A2 - 206.49
412/2683B Main Switch +6, RCCB +6 A2 - 214.22

HIGH INTEGRITY
408/226363B 8W High Integrity 2+3+3 Insulated A1 - 346.17
409/218484B 9W High Integrity 1+4+4 Insulated 80/80 A1 - 370.01
413/236565B 13W High Integrity 3+5+5 Insulated A1 - 392.68

DUAL RCD
408/2834634B 8W Dual RCD 80+4/63+4 Insulated A1 - 362.36
413/2637636B 13W Dual RCD 63+7/63+6 Insulated A1 - 378.14

RCD CONTROLLED
402/363B 63A 30mA RCCB A2 - 126.64
404/383B 80A 30mA RCCB +4 A2 - 147.17
407/383B 80A 30mA RCCB +7 SB - 159.46
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LOADSTAR FLEXIBLE CONSUMER UNITS - 
ALL METAL

LOADSTAR METER CABINET CONSUMER UNITS

LOADSTAR OTHER - ALL METAL

DOMESTIC SWITCH FUSE UNITS

LOADSTAR CONSUMER UNITS FOR USE IN DOMESTIC HOUSEHOLD PREMISES 7

MAIN SWITCH
18MS2 Metal 2 way consumer unit 63A L4 - 59.13
18MS5 Metal 5 way consumer unit 100A L4 - 62.14
18MS8 Metal 8 way consumer unit 100A L4 - 68.59
18MS8/63 Metal 8 way consumer unit 63A L4 - 72.48
18MS11 Metal 11 way consumer unit 100A L4 - 77.19
18MS14 Metal 14 way consumer unit 100A L4 - 85.79
18MS19 Metal 19 way consumer unit 100A L4 - 98.69

SPLIT LOAD
18MRSL06 Flexible metal split load consumer unit 6 ways total L3 - 209.32
18MRSL09 Flexible metal split load consumer unit 9 ways total L3 - 222.22
18MRSL12 Flexible metal split load consumer unit 12 ways total L3 - 239.42
18MRSL17 Flexible metal split load consumer unit 17 ways total L3 - 265.22

HIGH INTEGRITY
18MSHI10 10 Way Flexible High Integrity Consumer Unit L1 - 461.30
18MSHI15 15 Way Flexible High Integrity Consumer Unit L1 - 499.24

DUAL RCD
18MSDR10 Main Switch & Dual RCD Flexible Split 10 Way L1 - 451.81

Metal Consumer Unit
18MSDR15 Main Switch & Dual RCD Flexible Split 15 Way L1 - 489.76

Metal Consumer Unit

RCD CONTROLLED
18MR5/63/30 63A 30mA RCCB + 5 Metal L4 - 67.73
18MR5/80/30 80A 30mA RCCB + 5 Metal L4 - 69.34
18MR5/63/100 63A 100mA RCCB + 5 Metal L4 - 67.73
18MR8/63/30 63A 30mA RCCB + 8 Metal L4 - 83.85
18MR8/80/30 80A 30mA RCCB + 8 Metal L4 - 85.46
18MR8/63/100 63A 100mA RCCB + 8 Metal L4 - 83.85
18MR11/63/30 63A 30mA RCCB + 11 Metal L4 - 91.38
18MR11/80/31 80A 30mA RCCB + 11 Metal L4 - 92.99
18MR14/63/30 63A 30mA RCCB + 14 Metal L4 - 97.83
18MR14/80/30 80A 30mA RCCB + 14 Metal L4 - 99.44

18ME08 Metal 8 way consumer unit 100A Fixed CS - 76.29
18ME11 Metal 11 way consumer unit 100A Fixed CS - 85.57
18ME9SL Metal Split Load consumer unit 9 ways Flexible CS - 112.17
18ME07HI 7 Way High Integrity Consumer Unit Flexible CS - 149.39
18ME09HI 9 Way High Integrity Consumer Unit Flexible CS - 152.44
18ME07DR Main Switch & Dual RCD Split 7 Way Flexible CS - 148.18
18ME09DR Main Switch & Dual RCD Split 9 Way Flexible CS - 151.71
18ME09DT Dual Tariff 9 way Split Flexible CS - 137.13
43ME14 Metal 14 way consumer unit 100A CS - 94.85
43ME12SL Metal Split Load consumer unit 12 ways Flexible CS - 129.12
43ME10HI 10 Way High Integrity Consumer Unit Flexible CS - 169.16
43ME10DR Main Switch & Dual RCD Flexible Split 10 Way CS - 165.69
43ME12DT Dual Tariff 12 way Split Flexible CS - 150.90

18TMB Loadstar Metal Blank L3 10 1.77
18MGP2V Enclosure DIN 2M IP40 Metal + Visor L4 - 32.75
18MGP4V Enclosure DIN 4M IP40 Metal + Visor L4 - 36.40
18M07FLA 7 MOD Flush Lid Assembly L4 - 40.46
18M10FLA 10 MOD Flush Lid Assembly L4 - 44.54
18M13FLA 13 MOD Flush Lid Assembly L4 - 49.93
18M16FLA 16 MOD Flush Lid Assembly L4 - 55.34
18M21FLA 21 MOD Flush Lid Assembly L4 - 63.47
18M4M/CLA Cover and Visor Assy White 4M Metal L4 - 28.37
18M7M/CLA Cover and Visor Assy White 7M Metal L4 - 32.82
18M10M/CLA Cover and Visor Assy White 10M Metal L4 - 36.43
18M13M/CLA Cover and Visor Assy White 13M Metal L4 - 40.05
18M16M/CLA Cover and Visor Assy White 16M Metal L4 - 44.50
18M21M/CLA Cover and Visor Assy White 21M Metal L4 - 50.89
18P07MCLA255G 7 mod Cover & Metal visor assembly - Grey 255 high L4 - 34.35
18P10MCLA255G 10 mod Cover & Metal visor assembly - Grey 255 high L4 - 37.62
18P13MCLA255G 13 mod Cover & Metal visor assembly - Grey 255 high L4 - 42.34
18P16MCLA255G 16 mod Cover & Metal visor assembly - Grey 255 high L4 - 46.94
18P21MCLA255G 21 mod Cover & Metal visor assembly - Grey 255 high L4 - 53.46

19M60DSF Fusestar 60A DP Switch Fuse F1 - 165.71
19M80DSF Fusestar 80A DP Switch Fuse F1 - 165.71
19M100DSF Fusestar 100A DP Switch Fuse F1 - 165.71
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LOADSTAR MCBs

LOADSTAR RCBOs

LOADSTAR RCCBs

LOADSTAR OTHER

LOADSTAR FLEXIBLE CONSUMER UNITS - 
IP55 INSULATED

INSULATED / PLASTIC LOADSTAR CONSUMER UNITS8

6MSB06 6A Single Pole Type B MCB L2 10 12.56
6MSB10 10A Single Pole Type B MCB L2 10 12.56
6MSB16 16A Single Pole Type B MCB L2 10 12.56
6MSB20 20A Single Pole Type B MCB L2 10 12.56
6MSB32 32A Single Pole Type B MCB L2 10 12.56
6MSB40 40A Single Pole Type B MCB L2 10 12.56
6MSB50 50A Single Pole Type B MCB L2 10 12.56
6MSC06 6A Single Pole Type C MCB L2 - 12.56
6MSC10 10A Single Pole Type C MCB L2 - 12.56
6MSC16 16A Single Pole Type C MCB L2 - 12.56
6MSC20 20A Single Pole Type C MCB L2 - 12.56
6MSC32 32A Single Pole Type C MCB L2 - 12.56
6MSC40 40A Single Pole Type C MCB L2 - 12.56
6MSC50 50A Single Pole Type C MCB L2 - 12.56

6FSR06/30B 6A 30mA 1 Module RCBO 6kA L3 - 84.64
6FSR10/30B 10A 30mA 1 Module RCBO 6kA L3 - 84.64
6FSR16/30B 16A 30mA 1 Module RCBO 6kA L3 - 84.64
6FSR20/30B 20A 30mA 1 Module RCBO 6kA L3 - 84.64
6FSR32/30B 32A 30mA 1 Module RCBO 6kA L3 - 84.64
6FSR40/30B 40A 30mA 1 Module RCBO 6kA L3 - 84.64
6FSR50/30B 50A 30mA 1 Module RCBO 6kA L3 - 84.64
6FSR06/30C 6A 30mA 1 Module RCBO 6kA L3 - 84.64
6FSR10/30C 10A 30mA 1 Module RCBO 6kA L3 - 84.64
6FSR16/30C 16A 30mA 1 Module RCBO 6kA L3 - 84.64
6FSR20/30C 20A 30mA 1 Module RCBO 6kA L3 - 84.64
6FSR32/30C 32A 30mA 1 Module RCBO 6kA L3 - 84.64
6FSR40/30C 40A 30mA 1 Module RCBO 6kA L3 - 84.64
6FSR50/30C 50A 30mA 1 Module RCBO 6kA L3 - 84.64
6FSNR063/C RCBO EL A 30mA 1+N C6 6kA PT L4 - 103.63
6FSNR103/C RCBO EL A 30mA 1+N C10 6kA PT L4 - 103.63
6FSNR163/C RCBO EL A 30mA 1+N C16 6kA PT L4 - 103.63
6FSNR203/C RCBO EL A 30mA 1+N C20 6kA PT L4 - 103.63
6FSNR323/C RCBO EL A 30mA 1+N C32 6kA PT L4 - 103.63
6FSNR403/C RCBO EL A 30mA 1+N C40 6kA PT L4 - 103.63

18R25/30/2 DP RCCB 25A 30mA L3 - 68.34
18R40/30/2 DP RCCB 40A 30mA L3 - 70.46
18R40/100/2 DP RCCB 40A 100mA L3 - 69.24
18R63/30/2 DP RCCB 63A 30mA L3 - 84.69
18R63/100/2 DP RCCB 63A 100mA L3 - 77.24
18R63/300/2 DP RCCB 63A 300mA L3 - 70.88
18R80/30/2 DP RCCB 80A 30mA L3 - 100.92
18R80/100/2 DP RCCB 80A 100mA L3 - 86.05
18R100/30/2 DP RCCB 100A 30mA L3 - 120.11
18R100/100/2 DP RCCB 100A 100mA L3 - 101.28
18R100/100/2TD DP RCCB 100A 100mA Time Delay L3 - 141.11

18LC220SL 2 Bank All Insulated Split Load L4 - 214.49
18LC224 2 Bank All Insulated 24 Mod L4 - 61.39
18LC5BK MS+5 Replacement Busbar L4 - 2.95
18LC7BK 7 Way Busbar Kit L4 - 4.88
18LC8BK MS+8 Replacement Busbar L4 - 4.40
18LC11BK MS+11 Replacement Busbar L4 - 5.88
18LC14BK MS+14 Replacement Busbar L4 - 7.33
18LC19BK MS+19 Replacement Busbar L4 - 9.74
18LC5RCDBK RCD+5 Replacement Busbar L4 - 2.95
18LC8RCDBK RCD+8 Replacement Busbar L4 - 4.40
18LC11RCDBK RCD+11 Replacement Busbar L4 - 5.88
18LC14RCDBK RCD+14 Replacement Busbar L4 - 7.33
18LC9SLBK 9W Split Load Replacement Busbar L4 - 5.36
18LC11SLBK 11 Way Split Load Busbar Kit L4 - 11.73
18LC12SLBK 12w Split Load Replacement Busbar L4 - 6.85
18LC17SLBK 17w Split Load Replacement Busbar L4 - 9.28
18SPDC Single Pole Direct Connection L4 - 5.63

IP55
IP18LC2 2W IP55 CU 63A DP MS L4 - 40.42
IP18LC4 4W IP55 CU 63A DP MS L4 - 42.31
IP18LC2/63/30 2W IP55 CU 63A 30mA RCCB L4 - 61.75
IP18LC4/63/30 4W IP55 CU 63A 30mA RCCB L4 - 64.95
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LIFESTAR RCCBs

LIFESTAR RCBOs

ENCLOSURES

DEVICES & ENCLOSURES 9

216/A010 16A 10mA DP RCCB Lifestar RL - 103.46
223/A010 32A 10mA DP RCCB Lifestar RL - 116.25
223/030 32A 30mA DP RCCB Lifestar RL - 66.67
224/030 40A 30mA DP RCCB Lifestar RL - 70.46
224/A030 40A 30mA DP RCCB Lifestar RL - 81.03
224/100 40A 100mA DP RCCB Lifestar RL - 69.24
224/A100 40A 100mA DP RCCB Lifestar RL - 79.62
224/300 40A 300mA DP RCCB Lifestar RL - 65.66
226/030 63A 30mA DP RCCB Lifestar RL - 84.69
226/A030 63A 30mA DP RCCB Lifestar RL - 97.42
226/100 63A 100mA DP RCCB Lifestar RL - 77.24
226/300 63A 300mA DP RCCB Lifestar RL - 70.88
228/030 80A 30mA DP RCCB Lifestar RL - 100.92
228/A030 80A 30mA DP RCCB Lifestar RL - 116.07
228/100 80A 100mA DP RCCB Lifestar RL - 86.05
221/030 100A 30mA DP RCCB Lifestar RL - 120.11
221/A030 100A 30mA DP RCCB Lifestar RL - 138.10
221/100 100A 100mA DP RCCB Lifestar RL - 101.28
221/A100 100A 100mA DP RCCB Lifestar RL - 116.46
221/100TD 100A 100mA DP RCCB Time Delay RL - 141.11
221/300 100A 300mA DP RCCB Lifestar RL - 93.97
243/030 32A 30mA 4P RCCB Lifestar RL - 72.45
244/030 40A 30mA 4P RCCB Lifestar RL - 87.08
244/A030 40A 30mA 4P RCCB Lifestar RL - 100.14
244/100 40A 100mA 4P RCCB Lifestar RL - 79.55
244/A100 40A 100mA 4P RCCB Lifestar RL - 91.43
246/030 63A 30mA 4P RCCB Lifestar RL - 123.63
246/A030 63A 30mA 4P RCCB Lifestar RL - 142.17
246/100 63A 100mA 4P RCCB Lifestar RL - 87.30
246/300 63A 300mA 4P RCCB Lifestar RL - 82.95
241/030 100A 30mA 4P RCCB Lifestar RL - 160.17
241/A030 100A 30mA 4P RCCB Lifestar RL - 184.16
241/100 100A 100mA 4P RCCB Lifestar RL - 151.93
241/A100 100A 100mA 4P RCCB Lifestar RL - 174.78
241/100TD 100A 100mA 4P RCCB Time Delay RL - 212.39
241/300 100A 300mA 4P RCCB Lifestar RL - 182.76
241/300TD 100A 300mA 4P RCCB Time Delay RL - 212.39

2FSNR063/C RCBO 30mA 1+N C6 6kA 2 Module Wire in/out SL - 103.63
2FSNR103/C RCBO 30mA 1+N C10 6kA 2 Module Wire in/out SL - 103.63
2FSNR163/C RCBO 30mA 1+N C16 6kA 2 Module Wire in/out SL - 103.63
2FSNR203/C RCBO 30mA 1+N C20 6kA 2 Module Wire in/out SL - 103.63
2FSNR323/C RCBO 30mA 1+N C32 6kA 2 Module Wire in/out SL - 103.63
2FSNR403/C RCBO 30mA 1+N C40 6kA 2 Module Wire in/out SL - 103.63

744/3 3 Module Enclosure SL - 14.23
744/4 4 Module Enclosure SL - 16.11
844/4 4 Module Steel Enclosure SL - 49.72
CBE/3 3 Module Circuit Breaker Enclosure SL - 19.07
CBE/4 4 Module Circuit Breaker Enclosure SL - 25.48
CBE/BS CBE Blanking Strip SL - 3.13
CBE3/EK 3 Module CBE Earthing Kit SL - 7.08
CBE3/NK 3 Module CBE Neutral Kit SL - 7.08
CBE4/EK 4 Module CBE Earthing Kit SL - 7.32
CBE4/NK 4 Module CBE Neutral Kit SL - 7.32
ME/FB ME Fixing Brkts SL - 2.31
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ALPHA NUMERIC10

443                   -          SC       0.72  

741                   -          SC       3.09  

743                   -          SC       1.18  

748                   -          SC       6.79  

9060                 -          SC       4.40  

9090                 -          SC       5.01  

9104                 -          SC     12.51  

9109                 -          SC     15.97  

9118                 -          SC     15.97  

9120                 -          SC       6.88  

9127                 -          SC     15.97  

9136                 -          SC     15.97  

9150                 -          SC       9.81  

9200                 -          SC     13.56  

9530                 -          SC       9.56  

9560                 -          SC     11.71  

9650                 -          SC     11.71  

9680                 -          SC     12.51  

9740                 -          SC     11.71  

9770                 -          SC     12.51  

9811                 -          SC     15.97  

9830                 -          SC     11.71  

9860                 -          SC     12.51  

9910                 -          SC     15.97  

9950                 -          SC     12.51  

100/2MT           -          SC     20.89  

100/DC1           -          SC       9.58  

100/DC2           -          SC     17.21  

100/MI2            -          SC     18.78  

100/SP1            -          SC     10.57  

18LC11BK        -          L4       5.88  

18LC11RCDBK -          L4       5.88  

18LC11SLBK     -          L4     11.73  

18LC12SLBK     -          L4       6.85  

18LC14BK        -          L4       7.33  

18LC14RCDBK -          L4       7.33  

18LC17SLBK     -          L4       9.28  

18LC19BK        -          L4       9.74  

18LC220SL       -          L4   214.49  

18LC224           -          L4     61.39  

18LC5BK          -          L4       2.95  

18LC5RCDBK   -          L4       2.95  

18LC7BK          -          L4       4.88  

18LC8BK          -          L4       4.40  

18LC8RCDBK   -          L4       4.40  

18LC9SLBK       -          L4       5.36  

18M07FLA       -          L4     40.46  

18M10FLA       -          L4     44.54  

18M10M/CLA   -          L4     36.43  

18M13FLA       -          L4     49.93  

18M13M/CLA   -          L4     40.05  

18M16FLA       -          L4     55.34  

18M16M/CLA   -          L4     44.50  

18M21FLA       -          L4     63.47  

18M21M/CLA   -          L4     50.89  

18M4M/CLA     -          L4     28.37  

18M7M/CLA     -          L4     32.82  

18ME07DR       -          CS   148.18  

18ME07HI        -          CS   149.39  

18ME08            -          CS     76.29  

18ME09DR       -          CS   151.71  

18ME09DT       -          CS   137.13  

18ME09HI        -          CS   152.44  

18ME11            -          CS     85.57  

18ME9SL          -          CS   112.17  

18MGP2V         -          L4     32.75  

18MGP4V         -          L4     36.40  

18MR11/63/30  -          L4     91.38  

18MR11/80/31  -          L4     92.99  

18MR14/63/30  -          L4     97.83  

18MR14/80/30  -          L4     99.44  

18MR5/63/100  -          L4     67.73  

18MR5/63/30    -          L4     67.73  

18MR5/80/30    -          L4     69.34  

18MR8/63/100  -          L4     83.85  

18MR8/63/30    -          L4     83.85  

18MR8/80/30    -          L4     85.46  

18MRSL06        -          L3   209.32  

18MRSL09        -          L3   222.22  

18MRSL12        -          L3   239.42  

18MRSL17        -          L3   265.22  

18MS11            -          L4     77.19  

18MS14            -          L4     85.79  

18MS19            -          L4     98.69  

18MS2              -          L4     59.13  

18MS5              -          L4     62.14  

18MS8              -          L4     68.59  

18MS8/63         -          L4     72.48  

18MSDR10       -          L1   451.81  

18MSDR15       -          L1   489.76  

18MSHI10        -          L1   461.30  

18MSHI15        -          L1   499.24  

18P07MCLA255G  -          L4     34.35  

18P10MCLA255G  -          L4     37.62  

18P13MCLA255G  -          L4     42.34  

18P16MCLA255G  -          L4     46.94  

18P21MCLA255G  -          L4     53.46  

18R100/100/2   -          L3   101.28  

18R100/100/2TD  -          L3   141.11  

18R100/30/2     -          L3   120.11  

18R25/30/2       -          L3     68.34  

18R40/100/2     -          L3     69.24  

18R40/30/2       -          L3     70.46  

18R63/100/2     -          L3     77.24  

18R63/30/2       -          L3     84.69  

18R63/300/2     -          L3     70.88  

18R80/100/2     -          L3     86.05  

18R80/30/2       -          L3   100.92  

18SPDC            -          L4       5.63  

18TMB           10          L3       1.77  

19M100DSF     -          F1   165.71  

19M60DSF       -          F1   165.71  

19M80DSF       -          F1   165.71  

216/A010         -          RL   103.46  

221/030            -          RL   120.11  

221/100            -          RL   101.28  

221/100TD        -          RL   141.11  

221/300            -          RL     93.97  

221/A030         -          RL   138.10  

221/A100         -          RL   116.46  

223/030            -          RL     66.67  

223/A010         -          RL   116.25  

224/030            -          RL     70.46  

224/100            -          RL     69.24  

224/300            -          RL     65.66  

224/A030         -          RL     81.03  

224/A100         -          RL     79.62  

226/030            -          RL     84.69  

226/100            -          RL     77.24  

226/300            -          RL     70.88  

226/A030         -          RL     97.42  

228/030            -          RL   100.92  

228/100            -          RL     86.05  

228/A030         -          RL   116.07  

241/030            -          RL   160.17  

241/100            -          RL   151.93  

241/100TD        -          RL   212.39  

241/300            -          RL   182.76  

241/300TD        -          RL   212.39  

241/A030         -          RL   184.16  

241/A100         -          RL   174.78  

243/030            -          RL     72.45  

244/030            -          RL     87.08  

244/100            -          RL     79.55  

244/A030         -          RL   100.14  

244/A100         -          RL     91.43  

246/030            -          RL   123.63  

246/100            -          RL     87.30  

246/300            -          RL     82.95  

246/A030         -          RL   142.17  

2FSNR063/C     -          SL   103.63  

2FSNR103/C     -          SL   103.63  

2FSNR163/C     -          SL   103.63  

2FSNR203/C     -          SL   103.63  

2FSNR323/C     -          SL   103.63  

2FSNR403/C     -          SL   103.63  

301/CS              -          SC       2.57  

301/S10            -          SC     64.15  

301/TD1            -          SC   130.63  

301/TQ24          -          SC   102.40  

301/TS11          -          SC     74.50  

302/TD1            -          SC   149.16  

302/TD2            -          SC   184.29  

303/B12            -          SC     42.16  

303/TQ24          -          SC   145.52  

303/TQ7            -          SC   139.67  

303/TS24          -          SC     93.12  

310/030            -          SC   114.32  

310/100            -          SC   110.13  

310/100TD        -          SC   134.77  

310/A030         -          SC   131.43  

325/030            -          SC     87.57  

325/A030         -          SC   100.70  

340/030            -          SC   100.14  

340/100            -          SC     97.63  

340/A030         -          SC   115.16  

363/030            -          SR   103.42  

363/AS030       -          SC   130.94  

363/S030          -          SR   113.36  

363/S100          -          SC   105.34  

380/030            -          SR   109.18  

380/100            -          SC   105.04  

380/A030         -          SC   126.19  

380/AS030       -          SC   136.87  

380/S030          -          SR   118.47  

380/S100          -          SC   110.12  

4/5DK               -          SC     18.61  

40/MI2              -          SC     14.23  

402/2B              -          SB     28.85  

402/363B          -         A2   126.64  

402/TD1            -          SC   152.47  

402/TD2            -          SC   190.90  

404/0A             -          SC     12.62  

404/2B              -         A3     58.48  

404/383B          -         A2   147.17  

404/LID             -          SC       5.07  

406/0A             -          SC     22.20  

406/LID             -          SC       8.88  

407/2263B        -         A2   193.77  

407/2B              -         A3     61.08  

407/383B          -          SB   159.46  

408/226363B    -         A1   346.17  

408/2834634B  -         A1   362.36  

409/0A             -          SC     29.36  

409/218484B    -         A1   370.01  

409/LID             -          SC     11.73  

410/2563B        -         A2   206.49  

410/2B              -         A3     68.87  

412/0A             -          SC     35.69  

412/2683B        -         A2   214.22  

412/LID             -          SC     14.28  

413/236565B    -         A1   392.68  

413/2637636B  -         A1   378.14  

413/2B              -         A3     88.10  

415/0A             -          SC     47.87  

415/LID             -          SC     19.15  

418/2B              -         A3   110.71  

420/0A             -          SC     64.52  

420/LID             -          SC     25.83  

43ME10DR       -          CS   165.69  

43ME10HI        -          CS   169.16  

43ME12DT       -          CS   150.90  

43ME12SL        -          CS   129.12  

43ME14            -          CS     94.85  

502/26B            -          SB     56.24  

502/2B              -          SB     54.50  

502/343B          -         A2   130.90  

502/343GU       -         A2   156.63  

502/363B          -         A2   139.36  

502/363GU       -         A2   165.10  

502/TD1            -          SC   232.80  

502/TD2            -          SC   307.30  

504/0A             -          SC     40.53  

504/2263B        -         A2   212.56  

504/2B              -          SB     64.61  

504/343B          -         A2   149.05  

504/383B          -         A2   149.80  

504/LID             -          SC     28.37  

505/232B          -          SB   129.02  

506/0A             -          SC     42.74  

506/FLA            -          SC     40.46  

506/LID             -          SC     32.82  

507/2263B        -         A2   225.40  

507/2283B                  A2   226.52  

507/2363B        -         A2   225.40  

507/2383B                  A2   226.52  

507/2463B        -         A2   225.40  

507/2483B                  A2   226.52  

507/2563B        -         A2   225.40  

507/2583B                  A2   226.52  

507/2B              -          SB     71.09  

507/343B          -         A2   172.59  

507/383B          -         A2   173.46  

508/22623B      -          SB   260.78  

508/226363B    -         A1   462.95  

508/232B          -          SB   131.77  

508/242B          -          SB   131.77  

508/252B          -          SB   131.77  

508/262B          -          SB   131.77  

508/26484B      -         A1   455.85  

508/2834634B  -         A1   455.85  

508/28484B      -         A1   463.15  

509/0A             -          SC     48.63  

509/218484B    -         A1   469.97  

509/242124B    -          SB   140.60  

509/FLA            -          SC     44.54  

509/LID             -          SC     36.43  

510/2363B        -         A2   242.51  

510/2383B        -         A2   243.72  

510/2463B        -         A2   242.51  

510/2483B        -         A2   243.72  

510/2563B        -         A2   242.51  

510/2583B        -         A2   243.72  

510/2663B        -         A2   242.51  

510/2763B        -         A2   242.51  

510/2B              -          SB     79.73  

510/313B          -         A2   190.63  

510/383B          -         A2   189.68  

511/242B          -          SB   140.60  

511/252B          -          SB   140.60  

511/262B          -          SB   140.60  

511/272B          -          SB   140.60  

511/282B          -          SB   140.60  

512/0A             -          SC     55.13  

512/2683B        -         A2   246.16  

512/FLA            -          SC     49.93  

512/LID             -          SC     40.05  

513/226665B    -         A1   500.51  

513/226764B    -         A1   500.51  

513/226863B    -         A1   500.51  

513/228665B    -         A1   503.04  

513/23624B      -          SB   286.52  

513/236565B    -         A1   500.51  

513/236664B    -         A1   500.51  

513/236763B    -         A1   500.51  

513/23824B      -          SB   289.91  

513/238565B    -         A1   503.04  

513/238585B    -         A1   505.56  

513/246564B    -         A1   500.51  

513/246663B    -         A1   500.51  

513/25626B      -          SB   286.52  

513/256464B    -         A1   500.51  

513/256563B    -         A1   500.51  

513/2637636B  -         A1   491.12  

513/2638635B  -         A1   491.12  

513/2639634B  -         A1   491.12  

513/266463B    -         A1   500.51  

513/26786B      -         A1   493.60  

513/2837636B  -         A1   493.60  

513/2838635B  -         A1   493.60  

513/2839634B  -         A1   493.60  

513/28786B      -         A1   496.08  

513/2B              -          SB     88.38  

513/313B          -         A2   200.08  

513/383B          -         A2   199.08  

514/272126B    -          SB   161.66  

514/282125B    -          SB   173.20  

515/0A             -          SC     61.40  

515/2163B        -         A2   268.18  

515/2183B        -         A2   269.52  

 515/2563B        -         A2   268.18  

515/2663B        -         A2   268.18  

515/2683B        -         A2   269.52  

515/2763B        -         A2   268.18  

515/2783B        -         A2   269.52  

                                        Trade 
List         MOQ  Group    Price
No.                      Code  £each

                                        Trade 
List         MOQ  Group    Price
No.                      Code  £each

                                        Trade 
List         MOQ  Group    Price
No.                      Code  £each

                                        Trade
List         MOQ  Group    Price
No.                      Code  £each

                                        Trade
List         MOQ  Group    Price
No.                      Code  £each
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ALPHA NUMERIC 11

                                        Trade 
List         MOQ  Group    Price
No.                      Code  £each

                                        Trade 
List         MOQ  Group    Price
No.                      Code  £each

                                        Trade 
List         MOQ  Group    Price
No.                      Code  £each

                                        Trade
List         MOQ  Group    Price
No.                      Code  £each

                                        Trade
List         MOQ  Group    Price
No.                      Code  £each

515/2863B        -         A2   268.18  

515/2883B        -         A2   269.52  

515/2963B        -         A2   268.18  

515/2983B        -         A2   269.52  

515/FLA            -          SC     55.34  

515/LID             -          SC     44.50  

516/2112B        -          SB   161.66  

516/212B          -          SB   161.66  

516/262B          -          SB   161.66  

516/272B          -          SB   161.66  

516/282B          -          SB   161.66  

516/292B          -          SB   161.66  

517/26183B      -          SB   228.72  

517/26383B      -          SB   228.72  

518/2B              -          SB   101.34  

518/313B          -         A2   227.60  

518/383B          -         A2   226.47  

520/0A             -          SC     70.84  

520/283B          -          SB   199.36  

520/FLA            -          SC     63.47  

520/LID             -          SC     50.89  

523/26183B      -          SB   239.64  

523/26383B      -          SB   239.64  

524/2A             -          SC   149.68  

524/DFLA         -          SC     99.88  

526/283B          -          SB   242.23  

530/2A             -          SC   187.82  

530/DFLA         -          SC   110.70  

533/26183B      -          SB   245.77  

533/26383B      -          SB   245.77  

536/283B          -          SB   255.43  

540/2A             -          SC   193.95  

540/DFLA         -          SC   126.94  

543                10          SR       1.77  

606/228282B    -          CS   151.71  

606/2833833B  -          CS   150.48  

606/TD4            -          SC   419.04  

607/2B              -          CS     76.29  

608/2483B        -          CS   114.49  

609/218484B    -          CS   171.48  

609/2835834B  -          CS   168.01  

61/B06           10         SM     12.91  

61/B10           10         SM     12.91  

61/B10630        -          SR     84.64  

61/B11030        -          SR     84.64  

61/B11630        -          SR     84.64  

61/B12030        -          SR     84.64  

61/B12530        -          SR     84.64  

61/B13230        -          SR     84.64  

61/B14030        -          SR     84.64  

61/B14530        -          SR     84.64  

61/B15030        -          SR     84.64  

61/B16           10         SM     12.91  

61/B20           10         SM     12.91  

61/B32           10         SM     12.91  

61/B40           10         SM     12.91  

61/B50           10         SM     12.91  

61/C06           10         SM     12.91  

61/C10           10         SM     12.91  

61/C10630        -          SR     84.64  

61/C11030        -          SR     84.64  

61/C11630        -          SR     84.64  

61/C12030        -          SR     84.64  

61/C13230        -          SR     84.64  

61/C14030        -          SR     84.64  

61/C15030        -          SR     84.64  

61/C16           10         SM     12.91  

61/C20           10         SM     12.91  

61/C32           10         SM     12.91  

61/C40           10         SM     12.91  

61/C50           10         SM     12.91  

610/2B              -          CS     85.57  

611/2583B        -          CS   131.44  

613/2B              -          CS     94.85  

63/MI2              -          SC     16.66  

6DK                  -          SC     22.37  

6FSNR063/C     -          L4   103.63  

6FSNR103/C     -          L4   103.63  

6FSNR163/C     -          L4   103.63  

6FSNR203/C     -          L4   103.63  

6FSNR323/C     -          L4   103.63  

6FSNR403/C     -          L4   103.63  

6FSR06/30B      -          L3     84.64  

6FSR06/30C      -          L3     84.64  

6FSR10/30B      -          L3     84.64  

6FSR10/30C      -          L3     84.64  

6FSR16/30B      -          L3     84.64  

6FSR16/30C      -          L3     84.64  

6FSR20/30B      -          L3     84.64  

6FSR20/30C      -          L3     84.64  

6FSR32/30B      -          L3     84.64  

6FSR32/30C      -          L3     84.64  

6FSR40/30B      -          L3     84.64  

6FSR40/30C      -          L3     84.64  

6FSR50/30B      -          L3     84.64  

6FSR50/30C      -          L3     84.64  

6MSB06         10          L2     12.56  

6MSB10         10          L2     12.56  

6MSB16         10          L2     12.56  

6MSB20         10          L2     12.56  

6MSB32         10          L2     12.56  

6MSB40         10          L2     12.56  

6MSB50         10          L2     12.56  

6MSC06           -          L2     12.56  

6MSC10           -          L2     12.56  

6MSC16           -          L2     12.56  

6MSC20           -          L2     12.56  

6MSC32           -          L2     12.56  

6MSC40           -          L2     12.56  

6MSC50           -          L2     12.56  

744/3                -          SL     14.23  

744/4                -          SL     16.11  

806/LID255G    -          SC     34.35  

809/LID255G    -          SC     37.62  

812/LID255G    -          SC     42.34  

815/LID255G    -          SC     46.94  

820/LID255G    -          SC     53.46  

844/4                -          SL     49.72  

9233/ST            -          SC     12.51  

9311/D             -          SC     12.51  

9315/ST            -          SC     15.97  

9316/D             -          SC     15.97  

9355/ST            -          SC     12.51  

9380/D             -          SC     11.71  

9387/ST            -          SC     15.97  

9396/ST            -          SC     15.97  

9414/M             -          SC     12.51  

9576/ST            -          SC     15.97  

9585/ST            -          SC     15.97  

9594/ST            -          SC     15.97  

9666/ST            -          SC     15.97  

9675/ST            -          SC     15.97  

9684/ST            -          SC     15.97  

9716/M             -          SC     15.97  

9765/ST            -          SC     15.97  

9774/ST            -          SC     15.97  

9815/M             -          SC     15.97  

9837/ST            -          SC     15.97  

9855/ST            -          SC     15.97  

9864/ST            -          SC     15.97  

9957/ST            -          SC     15.97  

CBE/3                -          SL     19.07  

CBE/4                -          SL     25.48  

CBE/BS             -          SL       3.13  

CBE3/EK           -          SL       7.08  

CBE3/NK           -          SL       7.08  

CBE4/EK           -          SL       7.32  

CBE4/NK           -          SL       7.32  

CR0706FS         -          SC     20.19  

CR1009FS         -          SC     21.37  

CR1312FS         -          SC     22.56  

CR1615FS         -          SC     23.75  

CR2120FS         -          SC     26.11  

CRCE1              -          SC       7.69  

CRCE2              -          SC       5.76  

CRLDK             2          SC     11.23  

IP18LC2            -          L4     40.42  

IP18LC2/63/30  -          L4     61.75  

IP18LC4            -          L4     42.31  

IP18LC4/63/30  -          L4     64.95  

MCBLD             -          SC       8.45  

ME/FB               -          SL       2.31  

MNSPE6584/1NR -          SB     33.39  

MNSPE6584/2NR -          SB     37.35  

MNSPE6584/3NR -          SB     42.59  

MNSPE6584/4NR -          SB     47.85  

MNSPE6584/5NR -          SB     55.73  

MNSPE6670/1NR -          SB     33.39  

MNSPE6670/2NR -          SB     37.35  

MNSPE6670/3NR -          SB     42.59  

MNSPE6670/4NR -          SB     47.85  

MNSPE6670/5NR -          SB     55.73  

MTCG32           -          SC     17.93  

USB/S               -          SC   204.86  
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ELECTRIUM SALES LIMITED  A SIEMENS COMPANY
Commercial Centre, Lakeside Plaza, Walkmill Lane, Bridgtown, Cannock WS11 0XE.

eMail: info@electrium.co.uk   Web: www.electrium.co.uk

UK SALES
Telephone: 01543 455010   Facsimile: 01543 455011  eMail: crabtree.sales@electrium.co.uk

TECHNICAL
Telephone: 01543 438310   Facsimile: 01543 438311  eMail: crabtree.technical@electrium.co.uk

EXPORT SALES
Telephone: +44 1543 455049   Facsimile: +44 1543 455048  eMail: export@electrium.co.uk
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